ATH-ON-

RIDICULOUSLY GOOD OPTICS

PRODUCT RETICLE

PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Package Dimensions: 4.5x2.7x3.9"
Package Weight: 0.5 LBS

SKU#

MIDAS FLASH 3 MOA Dot
RED DOT

403071

IDEAL APPLICATION

NORT Rang,

SHORT
RANGE

R

TOP FEATURES

FULLY MULTI-COATED EXTENDED BATTERY LIFE

Athlon Optic’s fully multi-coated glass Offers 50,000 hours battery life at
gives you better light transmission medium illumination setting.

with optimum brightness and true

color across the entire light spectrum.

WATERPROOF

Regardless of how heavy the rain is
coming down or an accidental drop in
the water, this sealed and gas-purged
optic will remain waterproof.

ALL FEATURES SPECS
FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES Magnification
EXTENDED BATTERY LIFE Obj. Lens
MOTION SENSOR Eye Relief
NITROGEN PURGED Dot Color
AIRCRAFT ALUMINUM IR Setting
WATERPROOF Center Height
FOG PROOF Click Value
SHOCKPROOF Battery
ADJUSTABLE ILLUMINATION Weight

RMR MOUNT Length

SHARP, TIGHT

AND PRICED
JUST RIGHT!

X

22x16 mm
Unlimited
Red

1-10

0.63"

1 MOA
CR2032
1.16 oz
1.78"



