



Package Dimensions: 4.5x2.7x3.9"

Package Weight: 0.5 LBS

PRODUCT	RETICLE	SKU#
MIDAS FLASH RED DOT	3 MOA Dot	403071

# **IDEAL APPLICATION**



# **TOP FEATURES**

### **FULLY MULTI-COATED**

Athlon Optic's fully multi-coated glass gives you better light transmission with optimum brightness and true color across the entire light spectrum.

#### **EXTENDED BATTERY LIFE**

Offers 50,000 hours battery life at medium illumination setting.

# **WATERPROOF**

Regardless of how heavy the rain is coming down or an accidental drop in the water, this sealed and gas-purged optic will remain waterproof.

# **ALL FEATURES**

# **SPECS**

FULLY MULTI-COATED LENSES	Magnification	1X
EXTENDED BATTERY LIFE	Obj. Lens	22x16 mm
MOTION SENSOR	Eye Relief	Unlimited
NITROGEN PURGED	Dot Color	Red
AIRCRAFT ALUMINUM	IR Setting	1-10
WATERPROOF	Center Height	0.63"
FOG PROOF	Click Value	1 MOA
SHOCKPROOF	Battery	CR2032
ADJUSTABLE ILLUMINATION	Weight	1.16 oz
RMR MOUNT	Length	1.78"

